
 
 

University of Eastern Africa, Baraton 

2016-2017 Undergraduate Fees 

Fees Structure for Government Sponsored (KUCCPS) Students 

       First Semester 
      

 

 2017-18 Fees (per semester in Ksh.)  
 Program  Art Based  Business  Science  Technology  Nursing 
 

Total Tuition          8,000.00            8,000.00  
          
8,000.00  

          
8,000.00  

                    
8,000.00  

 

       Admin Fess 16,000.00          16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 
 

       Total Tuition & Admin Fees          24,000.00  24,000.00  24,000.00  24,000.00  24,000.00  
 

Admission Fees ( KUCCPS)          1,500.00            1,500.00  
          
1,500.00  

          
1,500.00  

          
1,500.00  

 Commission of University Educ Fees          1,000.00            1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  
 

       
Total Admin & other Fees            26,500.00                   26,500.00  

        
26,500.00  

        
26,500.00  

        
26,500.00  

 

        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

      



 
 

Second Semester 
      

 
 2017-18 Fees (per semester in Ksh.)  

   Program  Art Based   Business    Science   Technology   Nursing  
 

Total Tuition 
              
8,000.00  

                    
8,000.00  

          
8,000.00  

          
8,000.00  

          
8,000.00  

 

       
Admin Fess 

            
16,000.00  

                  
16,000.00  

        
16,000.00  

        
16,000.00  

        
16,000.00  

 

       
Total Tuition & Admin Fees 

            
24,000.00  

                 
 24,000.00  24000 24000 

        
24,000.00  

 

       

       Optional 
      Room and Boarding Fees 

(Per Semester)  Amount (Ksh)  
     Hostel            10,000.00  
     Food            33,600.00  
     Total            43,600.00  
     

       

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
      



 
 

FEE PAYMENT DETAILS 

Fee payment should be made by 

cash deposit into the following 

UEAB Bank Accounts (Deposits 

can be made at any branch in 

Kenya) 

      
 

      BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS 

    

 

  
 

University of Eastern Africa, Baraton 

Standard Chartered Bank 

Eldoret 

Account Number: 01020-17946900 

    

    

    

    

    

    
 

  
 

University of Eastern Africa, Baraton 

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Kapsabet 

Account Number:110-2037710 

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

  
 

University of Eastern Africa, Baraton 

Equity Bank Kapsabet 

Account Number: 0490297227588 

    

    

     
 

   

     
 

   



 
 

 

 

 

  

 

Business No.: 303014 

Account: Student Name or Student ID 
    

    
 

      

       TRANSFER INFORMATION 

      Foreign Students and Sponsors wishing to transfer fees 

in U.S. Dollars to the University's account should make 

the Payment in the University's US Dollar account at 

Kenya Commercial Bank in Kapsabet, Kenya. The 

transfer information is as shown below: 
     

 
      BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS 

    

 

  
 

University of Eastern Africa, 

Baraton 

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Kapsabet 

Account Number: 110-210-0692 

Swift Code (Routing Number)    

KCBLKENX 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
 

      The Student's full name will be required as well as the 

Student's University account number. (New students 

should enter NEW in place of Account Number) 
     

 
      


